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V Sztafetowy Maraton Szakala
Lédz, 5. lipca 2015r.
WYNIKI INDYWIDUALNE - KOBIETY

M-ce |Nazwisko i Imie nr Druzyna $r. czas/km
1|Kaczmarek Monika 36/C  [Accenture Running Team 1 3:25
2|Krolik Kinga 14/F RysioTeaml 3:29
3|Oles Katarzyna 10/F Novamed.pl 3:35
4|Kowalska Natalia 19/B OSHIN-TEAM 3:36
5(Ziotek Magdalena 23/C  |Ld6dz Running Team 2 3:41
6|Kurbel Agnieszka 35/E Magellan 3:42
7|Gapys Dorota 01/D  [AkademiaBiegacza.pl S.L. SALC 3:43
8|Kowalczyk Katarzyna 15/C |RysioTeam?2 3:51
9|Grzelewska Justyna 14/D |RysioTeaml 3:52

10|Ketner Anna 31/A Sport-Factory Team 3:53
11|Matusiak Karolina 01/B  [AkademiaBiegacza.pl S.L. SALC 3:56
12|Jaskowska Agata 19/D |OSHIN-TEAM 3:59
13|Dziakonska Matgorzata 16/C |RysioTeam3 3:59
14|Marciniak Weronika 32/B |AkademiaBiegacza.pl S.L. SALC 4:00
15|Kwiatkowska Julia 15/E RysioTeam2 4:02
16|Stawski Michat 08/B mBank 4:06
17|Klyszejko Sylwia 18/B  |FIT FABRIC 4:06
18|Antczak Agnieszka 13/C |Biegacz Nowosolna 4:07
19|Boman Justyna 32/E  [AkademiaBiegacza.pl S.L. SAL( 4:09
20|Goscimska Zaneta 06/E [Grupa Biegowa Sieradz Biega | 4:10
21|Fiszer Magda 31/D [Sport-Factory Team 4:12
22|Zatke Dorota 18/A |FIT FABRIC 4:12
23|Kaim Ilwona 36/D  |Accenture Running Team 1 4:12
24|Zalewska Anna 11/B BbL Zdunska Wola 4:13
25|Kozanecka Marta 20/E RunningLab 4:15
26 |Kwiecien-Lipinska Kamila 28/B  |Tigers Team 4:16
27|Wicinska-Reus Dominika 16/E RysioTeam3 4:17
28| Strobin Monika 24/E  |L6dz Running Team 3 4:23
29|Gorska-Nowak Tatiana 09/B |AGB Torfy 4:25
30|Downar Agata 27/B Korona Pabianice 2 4:26
31|Suska Katarzyna 23/F t6dz Running Team 2 4:26
32|Gurnik Katarzyna 22/C  |L6dz Running Team 1 4:27
33|Wojcik Agata 12/F Tate&Lyle Active Team 4:28
34|Borowska Maria 38/E [Szakale Batut todz 4:29
35|Morawska-Baykowska Ludmita 26/B Korona Pabianice 4:29
36|Durajska Magdalena 04/A [BSS1 4:29
37|Swiatowa Matgorzata 11/D BbL Zduhska Wola 4:29
38|Osinska Karolina 26/D  |Korona Pabianice 4:33
39|Swiontek Monika 38/B Szakale Batut Lodz 4:34
40|Sujecka Ula 34/F Klub Biegaczy Spartakus Betchg 4:34
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V Sztafetowy Maraton Szakala
Lédz, 5. lipca 2015r.
WYNIKI INDYWIDUALNE - KOBIETY

M-ce

Nazwisko i Imie

nr

Druzyna

$r. czas/km
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Rydz Joanna
Klepczynska Agnieszka
Radziszewska Monika
Wonko Ewa
Kalinowska Anna
Cieslikowska Marta
Wojcik Maria

Bednarek Patrycja
Pajgk Katarzyna
Dembinska Beata
Kicinska-Kokotek Beata
Pietrzyk Joanna
Pastuszka Sylwia
Kuras-Smolnik Magdalena
Liszewska Matgorzata
Frankenberg Matgorzata
Smurlik Magdalena
Tasarz-Spetana Aleksandra
Sobczak Magdalena
Szmytke Sabina
Michatowska Paulina
Celmer Ewa

Wira Magdalena

Rézga Joanna
Zborowska Ewa

Krebs Celina

Stepien Joanna

Pluta Katarzyna

Miller Marta

Gagas Aleksandra
Gierach Ewa

Mada Paulina
Rutkowska Aneta
Idczak Marta

Bujacz Marta

Klepak Agata

Wiktorek Jadwiga
Malicka Bozena

Miller Anna

Opawska Monika

34/D
12/C
06/B
08/C
33/A
35/D
21/E
03/F
25/C
28/F
25/D
02/F
28/C
07/B
38/F
13/F
22/F
07/E
02/C
38/C
33/D
09/D
04/B
21/C
17/C
03/B
05/B
20/C
29/F
25/E
28/E
27/D
10/C
24/C
17/B
05/A
30/E
30/C
29/D
17/D

Klub Biegaczy Spartakus Betcha
Tate&Lyle Active Team

Grupa Biegowa Sieradz Biega |
mBank

PGF Zdrowy Wybor

Magellan

RunningSucks

Run&Smile

Kita Team

Tigers Team

Kita Team

Morena Czotowa

Tigers Team

Grupa Biegowa Sieradz Biega Il
Szakale Batut Lodz

Biegacz Nowosolna

t6dz Running Team 1

Grupa Biegowa Sieradz Biega Il
Morena Czotowa

Szakale Batut t6dz

PGF Zdrowy Wybor

AGB Torfy

BSS1

RunningSucks

Krwinka

Run&Smile

BSS2

RunningLab

Zwierzentasy

Kita Team

Tigers Team

Korona Pabianice 2
Novamed.pl

t.6dz Running Team 3

Krwinka

BSS2

Biegacz Nowosolna Il

Biegacz Nowosolna
Zwierzentasy

Krwinka

4:34
4:37
4:42
4:43
4:44
4:46
4:47
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:53
4:55
4:57
4:58
4:58
5:00
5:00
5:.01
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:06
5:07
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:12
5:12
5:29
5:31
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:35
5:44
5:45
6:01
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V Sztafetowy Maraton Szakala
Lédz, 5. lipca 2015r.
WYNIKI INDYWIDUALNE - KOBIETY

M-ce |Nazwisko i Imie nr Druzyna $r. czas/km
81|Wardecka Elzbieta 03/D  [Run&Smile 6:09
82|Kwestarz Bogumita 33/E PGF Zdrowy Wybor 6:18
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